	Area Agency on Aging Region
	County or Counties
	Legal Assistance Providers

	1
Northeast Colorado Association of Local Governments (NECALG) Area Agency on Aging
970.867.9409
	
Logan, Morgan, Phillips, Sedgwick, Washington, Yuma
	
Kathryn Hall Colorado Legal Services 970-353-7554 Ext.115
khall@colegalserv.org

	2A
Larimer County Office on Aging
970.498.7750
	

Larimer
	
Kate Kaiser
Colorado Legal Services 970-493-2891
jwoodbury@colegalserv.org
	
Joan Woodbury Colorado Legal Services 970-493-2891
jwoodbury@colegalserv.org

	2B
Weld County Area Agency on Aging
970.346.6950
	

Weld
	
Kathryn Hall Colorado Legal Services 970-353-7554 Ext.115
khall@colegalserv.org

	3A
Denver Regional Council of Governments (DRCOG) Area Agency on Aging 303.455.1000
	Adams, Arapahoe, Denver, Jefferson, Broomfield, Clear Creek, Gilpin, Douglas
	
Claire Dickson
Colorado Legal Services 303-837-1313 or 303-866-9346
cdickson@colegalserv.org

	
3B
Boulder County Area Agency on Aging 303.441.3570
	

Boulder
	
          Michael Anderson
Rocky Mountain Legal Services 720-242-8642
mike@rmlegal.org


Alisiana Medina 
Colorado Legal Services
303-449-7575
amedina@colegalserv.org                                                                  
	                 
              Rachel Kunath
Colorado Legal Services 303-449-7575
rkunath@colegalserv.org

	4
Pikes Peak Area Council of Governments (PPACG) Area Agency on Aging 719.471.2096
	

El Paso, Park, Teller
	                     
              Sarah Lipka                                 Ariel Baty
       Colorado Legal Services             Colorado Legal Services  
           719-336-8286                                 719-336-8286
        slipka@colegalserv.org                abaty@colegalserv.org
  

	5
East Central Council of Governments (ECCOG) Area Agency on Aging 719.348.5562
	

Cheyenne, Elbert, Kit Carson, Lincoln
	
Randa Davis-Tice
719-336-8286
davisticelaw@centurytel.net

	6
Lower Arkansas Valley Area Agency on Aging 719.383.3166
	

Baca, Bent, Crowley, Kiowa, Otero, Prowers
	
Randa Davis-Tice
719-336-8286
davisticelaw@centurytel.net


Legal Assistance Contact Information

	7
Pueblo Area Agency on Aging
719.583.6849
	


Pueblo
	
Bob Keating	Ben Jimenez
Colorado Legal Services	Colorado Legal Services
719-545-6708	719-545-6708
rkeating@colegalserv.org	bjimenez@colegalserv,org

	8
South Central Colorado Seniors, Inc 719.589.4511
	

Alamosa, Conejos, Costilla, Mineral, Rio Grande, Saguache
	
Chad Keizer 
                        Colorado Legal Services
                      ckeizer@colegalserv.org

	
9
San Juan Basin Area Agency on Aging 970.264.0501
	
Archuleta, Dolores, La Plata, Montezuma, San Juan
	
     Lindsay Marshall	           Mary Benson
Colorado Legal Services                     Colorado Legal Services
       970-247-0266	           970-247-0266
lmarshall@colegalserv.org                   mbenson@colegalserv.org                 


	10
Region 10 Area Agency on Aging
970.249.2436
	
Delta, Gunnison, Hinsdale, Montrose, Ouray, San Miguel
	
Daniella Shively Colorado Legal Services 970-243-7940
dshively@colegalserv.org

	
11
Area Agency on Aging of Northwest Colorado 970.248.2717
	


Garfield, Mesa, Moffat, Rio Blanco
	
    Daniella Shively
Colorado Legal Services 
   970-243-7940
dshively@colegalserv.org
	
Jennifer Wherry Alpine Legal Services 970-945-8858
jennifer@alpinelegalservices.org

	12
Northwest Colorado Council of Governments NWCCOG Vintage 970.468.0295
	

Eagle, Grand, Jackson, Pitkin, Routt, Summit
	    Jen Cuesta
Colorado Legal Services
   1-800-521-6968
Jcuesta@colegalserv.org
	Jennifer Wherry    Alpine Legal Services 970-945-8858
jennifer@alpinelegalservices.org (Eagle, Garfield, and Pitkin)



	13
Upper Arkansas Area Council of Governments (UAACOG) Area Agency on Aging
719.539.3341
	

    Chaffee, Custer,
    Fremont, Lake 
	Sarah Lipka
(Colorado Springs) Colorado Legal Services 719-471-0380
slipka@colegalserv.org
	
Jeanna Baitlon
(Salida) Colorado Legal Services
719-539-4251
jbaitlon@colegalserv.org



	14
SCCOG Area Agency on Aging
719.845.1133
	

Huerfano, Las Animas
	Bob Keating
Colorado Legal Services 719-545-6708
rkeating@colegalserv.org

	
Colorado Legal Assistance Developer for Elders
	

Statewide
	
Candise Johnnie Candise.Johnnie@state.co.us 720-788-5506



